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Whispering Pines
Majestic pine tree.. add

.Mclusive 'locution. Immaou- 
J«te » spacious 2 bedroom

"hardwood floors, wired for 
220 Large psik like vsrd, 
double detached garage. Idesl

»25.v« U L2SiW

Pride of Ownership
Show., in e«ery det«il or this 

'home Spacious ? hedroonv 

*arpets throughout, new roved

* garbage' disposal. Double

completely fenced with patio.

Here's quality""* "vuliie" for 
your money. J24.750. L2643.

5 Bedroom
Beautiful 2-slory with all th«

Iv'sOOO .q'Tl^r.f'.lofJie'lTvi'n'ir 
  rea. WAV carpets * o->pes 
Included. J31.9M. L26b«.

Economy Special
Cl-in 2-hedroom stucco only 
7 sears old. newly painted in-

Kyern ai only 'll3.95o"La63l!

Five Houses

houses'"'  "]00x419 lot°°in 

In Lomit» or 'sell for J89.500.
; l*?t!?2.

Walterio Special

Vi block to Wslteria I>«rk. 
Only $21.950. L-2601.

SHAW
REAL ESTATE

25 110' 7 NARBONNE 
LOMITA 

DA 5-2422

* ADMIRAL*
$9,800  

Jd»M for retire,! couple, old- 

lot fn lovely Sun Pedro. Taxes 
pnly SI* per yr.

$12,500 - * *

$19,000-- * 

: blork< from heart of Wil-

u«ed if i rest home Ideal for 
m large family, or making

$19,950 <- --> *

In J75 *e r "mo. Plu« 1 lov"e?y

age ihed. Large lot. In East 
Torr»nce. J4.53H.25 down *

(after deducting 'rental).

$25,000 * ""'  * 

J2.500 ' down and payments 
J155.7S )>er mn.

$28,950 * :••- •*
room. Loaded with luxury 

features, including n dellcht- 
fullv. healthful. swimming 
poni. by RLl'E IIAVK.N. Low

' $74,500 '- - m -

IS 800 yr. income * S2.317 L'l 

district In Ea»t To'Tance' A"| 

price

$149,000'

 enarate offices. 2 restronms! 
OTher Bldg. is nil X inn with 
  ingle arched roof. separate

We. tern by 1!1S' deep. 29%

* ADMIRAL *
TIKALTY FA 11-2121

HOMEY & CLE'AN
2810 Knode St.

i v'-n.-lian 'lindos, fenced 
Walk to ihopnlnc. schools &

FOR RENT
t bedr.-.,,!,, unfurnished a,.|.

W. E. BOWEN
REALTOR 

1327 POM Avc.
FA 8-7655 

Edna Mullin 
ASSOCIATE

FA 8-5835
$395 DOWN 

HUGE KITCHEN

JaREA"bY""i<EALTY

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 'til 9

TJEW * CUSTOM STYLKD 
r>nec! from builder  nn bro-

«!< »  hni':.o '..tr.'.'l. See it at

3125 iV. "ant h Place 
OR CALL KR 6-3303

3Y OWNER"
Wllmlngion area 2 bedroom 
home Lane dining room. 
Principle! only! Only »3nn dn. 

FA 11-0440 or DA 6-10B9
4 BDRM. $33. (ISO 

New Carpeting. Newly Decor­ 
ated. 2 Baths. Dlshwii»hn-. 
Sprinkler.. Blk Wallii. Mmi 
«rhools * Frvwvs By Owner 

TK .'.-BUM

"BY "OWNER * 3 BEDRM.

Hlckor; . Tor" FA' s"l'rw

PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES

* TWO 0
$600 DOWN 

3 Bedroom

tachid double garage, wall/

trailer, only JK.SSn. 
FR 1-353S.

HUGE 
Yard

sparkles like new. fireplace

own tiled" hath Extra' arge 
kitchen ha! built-ins. ash

Children will" love^'the" o'ver-

closed 'with Pink block wall. 
Try J2.WO down. FR 1-3536.

SOUTHWOOD 
No Waiting

To mov« into this sharp 3 
bedroom. 1\ bath, vacant. 
Southwood home. Popular Ri­ 
viera plan wilh large front 
living room, enclosed k trhen

Recently painted inside '*

Bi'"hov.*n'Mo'nti:omery. W T r'y 

J2000 o»wn. FR 1-S535.

FR '-3535
3559 TORRANCE BLVD.
INEXT TO P'^ST OKK CE)

T /
*G..'s NC
$77 S^v

disposal. Attat 
PER MON'TH real buy. *H30

(f Q 0 M'iko« the paym 
4) O J "-ar Oarson 111 = 

PER MONTH r° r T* U" *' "*' 

PAYMENTS INCLUDE PRI

"Many Others to

TERMINAL 
TEO-

252 West 2
(Between Main * FigufnaO

FFICES *
VACANT 

Near West High

7'o"m p ' e t"e 'l y""Tefinish'ed

jel,. R,-allv. reallv nlre. This 
won't l«*t ^t *2*;;i»'-

SPLfl 1'lvEL 
With View

View my li K ht> from li.ing

onlv 4 vears o'ld with mod­ 
ern' kitchen with built-in!" * 
cabinets galore. W/W carpets 
A draperies. Private rear pa­ 
tio with lovely roses * land­ 
scaping. Near schools, shop- 
pins * Lady Quadaluoe

i:!"soi>' V'K S-BI.'-:-:.
BEST BUY 

Riviera Royalle
Lowest priced home in area.

EC^Fr''^^^^ wfli 
pegged floors. Carpeted " vfI1 K

firepla.-e Modern kitchen with 
built-ins. dishwasher. spa­ 
cious eating urea. Detached 
gnrnge with room for boat or 
trailer. Try t2-llW down. 

FR S-9223

FR 8-9222
5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC. CST. HWV )

V\E
) DOWN *
7w"ho"i'es1U Hardwo'od flol.'r  

new wster heater, garbag.

ents on this roomy J-bedroom 
h. Vacant and V.A. appraised 
950. Mo\e in soon. *H22.

NCIPAL AND INTEREST 

Choose From"

. REALTY 
0510

20th Street

See Before TQU ouyi 
MEADOWPARK ESTATES

"All New Custom Homes" 
3 & FAMILY ROOM 

OR 4 BEDROOMS
Underground Utilities

From $31,750
6°o   30 Year Loans

DESIGNED AND BUILT BY JOHN GALLARETO 
OPEN FOR INSPECTION DAILY

230th & Hawthorne
[Just South of Sears, Torrance)

CRAMER-REALTORS DA 5 0600
$10,900 FULL PRICE

M-l lot. lias been vacant too 
Inns. Ni-ds yard work only
m'RRY:

$495 DOWN 
NAVY ORDERS

walking ill-tnnce. Will accept 
Had- of car. boat or what??

$695 DOWN 
FORECLOSURE

and"1 financi'al failure h«« 

the market. Needs paln't In-

$995 DOWN 
GONE SOUTH

This :i bedroom. 2 bath I" 

fern-iT Snn Dli'Rn. Only 4 
i'lrM'lirw.llJ'r"^'""!!!""."^;

miirkrl. 1'nll for d'emlls.

READY REALTY

NO DOWN G.I.
icr R-j' lot. ,'l.ise lo 'si   miih. 

Open 'stinduy. "aw Tarranci

NOBLES REALTY
22831 S. FIGUEROA 

TE 5-0153
RENT "WITH 6'pfibN

only STO'i down Move Into 
this .1 nerlru.im sturc" home

s%>Pj«*K!:«;x 
""READY" REALTY
23844 Hnwthomp Blvd.

FR 8-2294 'til 9 
VM-I LOI

Wilh a ll.'Kl a bedroom sturco 
home, Idcnl for Inmie miracry, 
mni'hlne shop Nuir Arleain 
S, Werinrn. I'all for details

Kamiya-Mamiya Realty
Reliable Service Since 194S

FA 0-1160

NO DOWN G.I.
Big home, in IN.llin? HIM. 
llighlnmls 1 h. ,li M..MII 1 -, 
hathx. hur.lu, . i   huihA'TICIIII'. 1.1" i'. 'i,','.',li.'i",,i ".'!!',i,
jari.iiim. win .-n 1:1 -. ,..,i.
vi'Mlional

Weinstein Realty
DA 5-5900 FR 1-9515

DIVORCED
A ranch style home 1800 sq.

wood ficmr».""mi,. rire'piace"ln 
living room, another In fain­ 
tly room, all hullt- in kit. hen 
will, dishwasher, sliding

work. Mln'ntes from 'minor 
freeway. Call ngenl. 

FA 0-2770

OINK! OIMK! 
A REAL PIG PEN 

$495 DOWN

Bench. 3 bedroom Thermo 
control heat. Fenced yard. 
Payments less than rent. Va­ 
cant, iiui.-k p6ssession. Call

TE 0-3472
NT-WAV RKAI.TT 

4M W. Pa.-iric Coast Hwy.

Custom Provincial
2 b?tl'is0na"l biiiTln"* On"*

suit. 'CALL

Diamond Realty
3673 Torrance Blvd. 

FR 0-4844

SI 95 DOWN
Buys till." 2-brdranm fixer- 
unp.-r. I'rii-.'d to sell th I 
weekend. Call to »ee.

FA 0-2770

SALESMEN! 
OPENINGS!

For two real estate

JACK WATERS REALTY 
FA 0-1234

SACRIFICE 
North Torrance area. 3 ned- 
innm. hardwood floor, fire, 
place their lo..j- vour gam 
on tills ,'xi-.-ti|l..n,,l ),   . Tine 
look and you'll huy. Be the

"" CALL FA 0-?770

3 ON A LOT 
$27 PFR MONTH

will' t'-ii.',-V inii'i^,!' tn","',t,l". 
III-I.ITK riKALTV, KA 0-liiOh 

_636 W. CARSON *.1PH

2 ON LOT
Ch..l.-.' T,.irance rental area. 
2 and .l-ii mid i bedroom. 
Wall wall cameling, double 
garage, large lot prli-nd for 
Immediate rtitle. Agent   Cal

FA 0-277C
" OPRN SAT. * SUN. f£7 
Beailllful 2 Htorv, li hedrnom 
2 halh. wall to wall carpet 
t drupes. Full price 139. Don, 

21407 Cauklll Torranci 
R34-B7S.'l

PARADE OF HOMES

KEN MILLE
Sondy Acres!

r>ine 3 ^ bedroom » family

a'l'r heat, double * 'flrepl'a"e 
roofed rwlio  At   low price 
of S2S.MO-- Down ntvment of 
J3000.

Walterio!
Kharp 4 bedroom recently re­ 
decorated, with detached 
double^ garage. Wall to wall

rage' I2MO do«TV^"ota'l"mK"e 
 21.500. P

Old But Nice!
look(ng"forh a'  mVll'onf "'"'* 

Park. Have tusffhls on^R-J
'"' t f"." '"! h" ""d 'or 
rental. 51500 down.

South Torrance!
Looking for 4 bedroom t"i 
bath. W; w carpets drapes 
fireplace, built in range * 
oven, roofed patio, block wall 
r.-nc-. sprinklers. Recently 
painted exterior. J2500 down. 
Total price 125950.

Lomita
A 1 hedmom Spanish stucco 
on Vlxl.M)' R-3 lot Hist can 
he added to the tear. Can he 
good rental or ideal ar*a to 
live in. 117.950.

We Have Avai!abo», FH

KEN MILLE
1503 CRENSH

FA 8-
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R REALTY
Central Torrance!

Fantasl.lc l« the word for 
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
Tills lovely 3 bedroom, fea­ 
tures wall/wall carpeting, 
siipiriite dining room. Home 
I.BS been redecoiated Inside 
and out. Large yard, beau­ 
tifully landscaped. Alley In 
rear. Don't mlts out on this 
wonderful buy . . . call to-

d"FR 0-3561
NEW Cuslom 3 Rdrm. 2 bath 

Rlt-liis. W/W. Custom drapes 
Klrenlare. Lnndscaiied. 17IK1 
si|. ft. 13(1.000. PA H-4S79,

STARK
REALTY

KETTLER KNOLLS
2 Bedroom * den or 3 bed­ 
room design. Dishwasher, blk 
wall foncrd. W/W carpot 
huilt-lMs. InndsAped. RKA- 
nv FOR 1MMKDIATE PO-SESSION. -asm FULMAR' 

R-4 LOT
>0xl5l)' IncludlnK 2 bedroom 
condTtlon >e"Doub'?f * '" *™'A

fS S^ n̂?aVn'5\{T,'f' 

TALL NOW. " "" " '" 

SUBORDINATION
lot split through L.A. county

"PHONE "328-37 12
2255 SEPULVEDA BLVD. 

TORRANCE

BRAND 
SPANKING NEW

home   ' large, living room,
fe°aUtur"M."i|reare 'Oa*rson mHI«hn 

Only J18.95D   S395 down.

EMPIRE 
REALTY
2746 SEPULVEDA 

TORRANCE DA 5.4771

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furni.hed 120

HEPIALD v . - - -^ SEPTE 

  RealEstatV
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Real Buy
built home . Wall/wall

natural oblne.ta. Double Ira- 
rase, block wall fence Tor- 
rance Hleh district Real buy 
at 527.950  terms.

2 Bedrm., R-3 Lot
J-hedroom on (ront 40ilJ(l ft. 

un!u.0 pri«U|lS.8olJ!I.1terini1.'

3 Bedroom & Pool 
South Torrance

25 x 30 enclosed covered pattn. 
1«4 baths, wall/wall carpet- 
Ing, rlrepliee, built In rann 
* oven + beautiful pool. 
This Is a show place. . 
Won't last Innit at 134.600 

G.I. AND FHA 
FINANCING AVAILABLE

LIST WITH US 
AND START PACKING

CUSTOM
REAL ESTATE AND 

INVESTMENT REALTORS 
2166 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-1995

BY OWNER TORR PI.A7.A 
.1 Bdrm. Fam. rm. Cov. patio. 
Choice location. J2:i,9(K). 1315 
Hickory. FA S-IBS5

APARTMENTS 
For Salt 95

1 BDRM. A den Co-op apt. 
Bit. -Ins. carpet, drapes, pool, 
ate. Owner must sell, ilake 
offer. 3031) Merrill Dr. 

DA 6-4391

INCOME PROPERTY 
Reiidenliol 100

10 UNIT  1 BDRM. APTS.
165,000 FA S-0242

INCOME PROPEWTY 
Buiineis, Industrial 102

12 UNITS
All 1 bedroom 1 Vi hath with 
built in ranee * oven. W/W 
carpets * drapes. No varan-

welcome, try 112.000 down or 
will trade.
GIANT DA 6-9111

DESERT and 
Mountain Property 106

3 BDR.. full bath cottage In 
Julian. Furnished, electric 
range. Oak trees and pines. 
Rent J25.00 weekend. 

DA 6-3310

WILL TRADE
Approl 1 acre of M-l In 
Gardens. Near 2 freew«>.«. 
Prefer vacant land in South 
Bay area.

TURNER Realty 
DA 9-8171

ACREAGE 
Formi, Ronchei 110

Itt ACRES, So. Ollf. J3.00 dn. 
S3. 00 mo. J296.00 full price. 
L. Shewfelt, 75 Malaga Core 
Plaia. Box 73. Palos Verdes 
Estates. Calif. 

Phone 213-378-601J

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120
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  Real Estate
REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

Houses Wanted 
CASH

Don't sacrifice vour property. 
Oet hlKhnt prlc-es from turn
o"1Irnr"dl"lnn OK. * Frr't 'B|£

Coll TE 5-7804 
Moke Money!

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME 
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL

Responsible Realty 
Corp. 

FA 0-2770

EQPUR CORP.
Desperately needs to buy 
your 2 or 3 bedroom homt 
for ALL CASH. 

Call Immediately
FR 8-2297

DON'T LIST J 
$ SELL NOW $ 1
Ready Realty 1

Will Buy Your Horn* 1 
For All CASH Nowl

 ANY AREA  1

FR 8-2294

CA$H
TO YOIT FOR YOUR HOMB 

IN 24 HOURS. NO ESCROW 
CHARGE. NO COMMISSION.

CALL 
GIANT DA 6-91 11

CASH
Not Conversation

NOW. Top prtceK"for °yo"f 
property. No charges to sel­ 
ler, free appraisal, no obllga-

Will pay immediate cash 
for 2 or 3 bedroom 
home in the South Bay 
area. Call FR 0-3561.

PRIVATE) PARTY wants'~i 
sood buy in 2 or 3 bdrm. 
Mouse. FA 8-6161. 

WOULD like, to" buy a housi 
from private party. Have IK.
ponr'taPnt' mp"easr« ncall°af1te'rrai 

p.m. 6:19-0575.
I AM interested in bliyinR a 

Call Norm at 32R-4602.

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120

LARGE) 3-room Also rliiplex. 
ACI-OF" E! Cammo 4 Alnndr. 
Pk Adulu only 3308 Redon- 
do Bch. Blvd., Tor. DA 9-647J

pine? ichoof!0'off street park­ 
ing, sard Water, trash paid.

1 BEDROOM furnished Apart- 

834-8024
1 BEDROOM Apt. J55. Month 

1526 Bayvlew. 
S34-0347

NEWLY painted 1 bedroom 
swimming pool. Children wel­ 
come. 829 W. "E" St. Only

1221 El Prado Adults. Newly 
turn. W/W carpeting.. «U. 
S17.60 wk. Utilities free.

GRAND OPENING
THE

DUE PALME
1 APARTMENTS

A LUXURIOUSLY FURNISHED SINGLES «, 1 BEDROOMS

II Balanced $Q750 Including 
V Power From.......... ........ ^/^ Utilities 
£!fr Homes 
** HEART OF THE AEROSPACE INDUSTRY

  Heated Pool   G.E. Refrigerators   Leisure 8< Recreation Room 

  Large Closets   All Built-ins   W-W Carpets & Drape»

14150 PRAIRI E AVENUE 

OS 5- 1 842
Just North of Rosecrans Avenue, Hawthorne

EMERALD APTS.
Near Del Amo Center. Beaut 
f, ii-n slncle-v Kull bath i kit 
Spar 1 St 2 harms. Heated 
pool. DIM |id No lo»je. Kron 
t»ll. .1'ili1 Kinerald :<71-nOKh

CARSON ARMS

!lea7ed"0Doo"'> AdultB O*> P .us 
linn V, mile to freeway. 
1H4I W Oamon __ FA_0-32B2

N1CB larg«~ corner ilngle 
S72.KO. Also nice single. 567.60 
11 IB SHrl.nl HI Tnrr. Blvd.

1824 W. 255th, Lomila
2 bedlcnim. Disposal Allto- 
malli: »a her Tfc 3-1IH

Us to ::r, PER WK. payi ill
Nice. .In . modern trailan 4c 
CM. Adult lec. DA 3-3;]i; 

9 BDRH Cln. quiet. Fenced 
Rean. H4i> 253rd Harbor City 
2 blkl. cant Weatern. DA 
li-7428. DA 6-3331. DA 8-M33 

»67 OR WKLY. J B/R plu 
wnllbed Utllltlea nd. Patio & 
BBC. TE 0-9533. 726 North 
Smilord. 

APT. J1S wk. or $60 mo. lltll 
Ulei IHl 11)10 Kut Anahelm

NICELY furnished ) B/R with 
pool. 000 Wllmmrton Blvd. 

s:u-164f
•1 BEDROOM 
130 A WEEK 

TE 4-8776
»13 WK. Cln. auiet ilnult apt 

ror man. Prlv. kit. t bath 
t.K walk-ln clonet. Utll. pd 
Turr. owner. SP 6-3109. 

NKWLY Palnfed I bedroom 
iwliiiniliiK pool, l-hll.liv

ONLY' stis MONTH, TB <.<r,n 
J'BDRM. cin. Nireiy'tum. sun

H32 Plszii Del Amo, Torr 
M» !>2tiO or .17S-77!)».

MATCH THISI
New 2-Bedroum. Furnished 

J29.5U WEKK
FREE UTILITIES

Children welcome. J'», ](!.,! in 
Apis. 1 hlocl, we«l or Av«lon

ter 221 W "I!" St., Wllml'nf- 
UMI Tf; 4-4170. 

~ " $9ri-SIUi flllltics Faid. 
NEW VILLA UOMANA APTS 
Slnpslej i 1 Bdrnii Walk-In 
closets. KM. music. Fool. Pa- 

; tin. Rec. mom. Quiet, yet 
1 near FwV, 18424 80. Nor- 
1 mandle. DA 4-22:i:i.
NBWLY rtecnrnted. couples o

single 8IIJ Rav View

SPAl'lcil .'- ' r <"•• '••""! ""> 
dill,,,, rnlin. _|.,i.l .'hild . I

Uk'iii'.'" wiiu'i 'TK :i-:i44».
wVl.M. l" « 2 B.lnn. S70-J85 

neilPcnrated. children. t»r 
hage dlsptiUHl. b49'i, lilsnd 
Ave. UB 4-88KI.

«7 OR BY WK. Dellihtful coi­ 
ner »cl Utll ti'l-- I 1111 "- b!" 
bccue. tE 0-9a.'l3 725 N. Snn 
ford. 

3 ROOM" Apt. $15 wk up 
Sleeping ruoms. >» up. Utili­ 
ties. linen» Inc Eurek, Ho- 
tel. 1728 Abslone. FA 8-9753

'^e^^^'mnK^^
W. 183nd Torr. S23-2H98.

tltl.60 WK. Snac 2 ronms. Ful 
 lie k 1 1 c h   n. Ree. ar» 
Child ok. Kn 8-81120. 

SINGLE: Full kitchen li h«lh 
I.. II. carpeted. Murphy hnl 
Adult». Reus. 814 Sart..i 1. 

. 1 * .1 ROOM ml" Vllllllei, lln 
ens Included. »11 werklv an 
l.p Hal ffAJil "IV Slr.'fl 
WMmlntlon TB n-H4S.

'APARTMENTS
Unfurnished 122

2 RDK.M. Cnr«|t>'. Felii-nl Mini. 
Water imlil. 2 rhlldri-n ..k, 
17!I26 llnl-VHi-ii. DA 4-W24

$67.50
1 hlnrk downtown T..n-»n,-e. 
Hardwood floors, tile hath, 
water paid, snrane. KA 8-SIH9 

179 ill LARGE 2 Hilrm Fenced. 
1 story. 2 children ok. Best 
value In area. See Mcr. rear 
of 28007 Walnut St. Lomlt«. 

DA »-6»8:i 
1 BDPM apt .'60 - SIR E. 

Cruets. Wllm Kt.n-e Ini-litdsd. 
DA 6-eal4 

LARGE 2 Bdnn Apt S'M 28110 
fayuga Ave. 1 block we.st of 
Western on 261«t. DA B-7914. 

SS-t.W. Tw-i b-dro.im drspes. 
t.iil'-iii fl,'\> H12 Lalcms, 
Wllniuiutfin. TE S-8396 

1-2 BDR.MB.. new. large. Car- 
net, dnprn. hit. -ins. Gtnse. 
Smog free Near Bcli. Chil­ 
dren OK l!Klii Vanderhlll 
Lune. No. Redondo. :|78-B145. 

143 BDRM. with garage. 1 
blks from downtown Torr. 
on Cahrlllo. .126 SI1S9 

DELUXE 1 t 2 bdrm. Apt», 
carpet. drapes. Intllt-lni, 
$79.50 up. l.loc-ns Wllming- 
ton Blvd. 834-3081, Mannger, 

, Apt. 3.

Inciulre. 16:16 W. 21tith St. 
or .'all FA 8-6224 
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